Blessing's Story

Blessing's face was destroyed in a horrific accident that took place
in Zimbabwe when he was 9 years old. Under the care of Dr. Joel
Berger, a Sharp-affiliated oral and maxillofacial surgeon, and a
team of surgeons at Sharp Memorial Hospital, Blessing underwent
reconstructive surgery that truly changed his life.

Stories of The Sharp Experience Television Documentary

Produced on location at Sharp hospitals and medical facilities, our award-winning
documentary series features real-life stories of hope told as they happened by
patients, families and caregivers.

...witness the inspiring work of Sharp caregivers in the latest episode of our
compelling documentary series.

Watch the Latest Documentary

TV Schedule

Saturday, Nov. 15
9 pm — KGTV 10

Sunday, Nov. 16
2 am — KFMB 8
6:30 am — KFMB 8
6 pm — KSWB 5

Wednesday, Nov. 19
9:30 am — XETV 6

Friday, Nov. 21
4:30 am — KNSD 7

Saturday, Nov. 22
1:38 am — KFMB 8
5:30 am — KUSI 9
4 pm — KNSD 7
8:30 pm —KSWB 5

Sunday, Nov. 23
2 am — KFMB 8
10 am — XETV 6
6 pm — KSWB 5

Friday, Nov. 28
10 am — KFMB 8
4 pm — KGTV 10

Saturday, Nov. 29
1:38 am — KFMB 8
5:30 am — KUSI 9
6:30 pm — KNSD 7
9:30 pm — XETV 6

Sunday, Nov. 30
6:30 am — KFMB 8
3 pm — KNSD 7

Tuesday, Dec. 2
9:30 am — XETV 6

Wednesday, Dec. 3
7:30 pm — XETV 6

Friday, Dec. 5§
4:30 am — KNSD 7

Saturday, Dec. 6
1:38 am — KFMB 8
5:30 am — KUSI 9
1 pm — KSWB 5
6:30 pm — KNSD 7
9:30 pm — XETV 6

Sunday, Dec. 7

2 am — KFMB 8

10 am — XETV 6
6 pm — KSWB 5

Sunday, Dec. 14
12:30 pm — KFMB 8



